Fresh Hot Beignets (6) 9.99
Extra Beignet Each 99
French Vanilla Panna Cotta 9.99
Chocolate Irish Coffee Mousse 9.99
Tortuga Caribbean Rum Cake 9.99
Lemoncello Cake 9.99
Salted Caramel Vanilla Crunch Cake 9.99
Cheesecake du Jour 9.99




DESSERT WINES

Graham ‘s 10 Old Year Tawny Port
Quady Essensia Orange Muscat
Dow’s 20 Year Old Tawny Port

CORDIALS

Amaretto Di Saronno
Chambord

Kahlua

Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Grand Marnier
Frangelico

COFFEES

Coffee/ Tea
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
Double Add .99

9.99
9.99
15.99

9.99

4.49




